Year 8 Parent Questionnaire 28 June 2017

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching
staff were useful:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0

100%
80% 70.21%
60%
40% 27.66%
20%
2.13%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree [0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Total
(no label) 70.21% 27.66% 2.13% 0.00%
33 13 1 0 47

1/10

Weighted Average



Year 8 Parent Questionnaire 28 June 2017

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0
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Q3 My child receives the right amount of
homework:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0
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Q4 My child's homework is marked
regularly:
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Q5 My child is being stretched
academically:

Answered: 46  Skipped: 1
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Q6 My child is is supported in her/his
learning:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0
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Q7 I know how to help and support my child
reach their target grades:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0
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Q8 | am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on at the Academy:

Answered: 47 Skipped: 0
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Q9 The one thing | would like the Academy
to improve further is:

Answered: 13  Skipped: 34

Responses

More structured homework that | can ?? as a parent.
Behaviour of some of the children.

Online progress.

Keep going.

Nothing. All great!

More Sendco information/updates.

This is the first parent teacher consultation | have been able to attend, due to the fact that there are not evening
appointments appointments available.

| think it's okay the way it is!

Lockers would help, so they didn't have so much to carry.

Communication!

A little more information on what homework is being set as very hard to get info out of him!
Toilet access during exams, as corridors blocked.

How to help in subjects being learnt.
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6/29/2017 1:11 PM

6/29/2017 1:09 PM
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Q10 Other comments:

Answered: 8 Skipped: 39

Responses

| believe we should be able to access their progress online.

Thank you for your support.

Extremely pleased with my son's success and achievements so far at Bourne.

FAB PARENT'S EVENING.

Happy with how the teachers are doing and pleased they are willing to push a little more with his education.

Thank you for another good year of outstanding comments regarding Ms progress. Well done Bourne and everyone
concerned with Ms education and well-being.

Just to say thank you!

Very happy and enjoying school. Making good progress.
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